
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 1

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

17.808.8 9.0

High Ene

Viviana Watts

17.80 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 2

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

15.107.4 7.7

SGA

Mae Thielking

15.10 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.907.4 7.5

DEV

Ally Roe

14.90 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 2

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Female

15.507.6 7.9

SGA

Bella Cruzen

15.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 3

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

15.807.8 8.0

IGN

Norah Johnson

15.80 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.808.0 7.8

DEV

June Yan

15.80 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.107.3 6.8

EGA

Ari LeClair

14.10 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 3

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Female

16.408.2 8.2

DEV

Abigail Dine

16.40 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.8 7.6

SGA

Halie Beaty

15.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.207.4 7.8

SGA

Charley Farres

15.20 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.807.1 6.7

SGA

Caryna Durham

13.80 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

10.505.0 5.5

STLE

Taraji Day

10.50 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

10.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 4

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Female

17.909.1 8.8

Element

Mel Johnson

17.90 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

17.708.9 8.8

Element

Reagan Rotroff

17.70 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

17.508.7 8.8

High Ene

Noura Alhamid

17.50 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

17.108.7 8.4

Element

Peyton Ziems

17.10 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.2 8.3

STLE

Cadence Benford

16.50 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.0 8.1

IGN

Chloe Barry

16.10 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.007.8 8.2

J and J 

Gretta Glidden

16.00 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.0 8.0

DuPage

Charlotte Donovan

16.00 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.1 7.8

Flip Shop

Arielle Edgington

15.90 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.8 7.7

DEV

Hailey Barresi

15.50 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.7 7.7

Sunflowe

Eva Schlup

15.40 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.9 7.4

High Ene

Reagan Shores

15.30 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.9 7.4

Miss Mar

Livi Vieth

15.30 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.7 7.4

TCT

Annelise Lattimore

15.10 140.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.6 7.4

DEV

Addie Culp

15.00 150.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.5 7.2

DEV

Josie Landwerlen

14.70 160.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.4 7.0

Premier 

Avy Folkers

14.40 170.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.007.1 6.9

EGA

Lily Spainhower

14.00 180.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.506.8 6.7

TCT

Mya Liepke

13.50 190.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 4

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Female

16.108.1 8.0

Gymfinit

Sierra Rankin

16.10 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.7 7.7

DEV

Alexis Mitcham

15.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.906.7 7.2

EGA

Mika Rose Kupcho

13.90 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.406.8 6.6

SGA

Audrey Martinez Pre

13.40 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

STLE

Mia Townes

0.00 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Female

17.108.4 8.7

Skywalke

Nora Graham

17.10 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.908.4 8.5

ESCX

Olivia Van Wyck

16.90 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.708.2 8.5

Element

Elo Kilpatrick

16.70 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.608.4 8.2

Integrit

Addison Hagedorn

16.60 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.1 8.4

Airborne

Lillie Dunfield

16.50 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.2 8.3

Flip Shop

Samantha Mill

16.50 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.107.8 8.3

Element

Aaliyah Tijjani

16.10 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.907.9 8.0

Element

Iris Anderson

15.90 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.808.1 7.7

IKG

Emma O'Brien

15.80 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.708.0 7.7

Pride ILL

Bailey Schallenberg-

15.70 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.6 7.8

Flip Top

Chayse Sturtevant

15.40 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.4 7.9

M and  M

Ava Wengren

15.30 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.207.7 7.5

Gymfinit

Isabel Martinez

15.20 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.207.5 7.7

SGA

Alexis Anderson

15.20 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.3 7.7

DuPage

Tinsley Hane

15.00 150.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.4 7.6

LGA

Riley Sells

15.00 160.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.4 7.3

SGA

Cale Ahrens

14.70 170.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

4.702.2 2.5

TCT

Bailey Benson

4.70 180.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

4.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

4.202.1 2.1

Integrit

Kavyaashree Jegad

4.20 190.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

4.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Female

15.607.7 7.9

Flip Shop

Nola Stephens

15.60 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.5 7.9

Midwest 

Camille Jones

15.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.6 7.8

EAQC

Jasmine Soukup

15.40 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.7 7.6

DuPage

Sophia Veneris

15.30 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.207.6 7.6

Flip Top

Leah Loibl

15.20 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.207.6 7.6

Airborne

Kaitlyn Bendon

15.20 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.207.6 7.6

DuPage

Hannah Barilla

15.20 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.7 7.4

MJM

Genavi Vang

15.10 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.907.5 7.4

Top Star

Tegan Schneider

14.90 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.907.5 7.4

DEV

Chaney Ferris

14.90 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.907.4 7.5

J and J 

HaLeigh Rhode

14.90 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.2 7.5

TCT

Violet Formo

14.70 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.907.1 6.8

Top Star

Makenzie VanSpank

13.90 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.807.1 6.7

J and J 

Macy Thomas

13.80 140.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

EAQC

Lauren Sommers

0.00 150.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 7

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Female

15.307.6 7.7

DEV

Emilie Lentz

15.30 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.8 7.3

EAQC

Payton Pociecha

15.10 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.5 7.6

Hi-Flyer

Alyvia Pryor

15.10 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.507.3 7.2

Scamps G

Kylaine Adrian-Men

14.50 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.1 7.3

Helix

Mackenzie Vice

14.40 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.2 7.2

High Ene

Beckett Fanger

14.40 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.107.1 7.0

MJM

Addison Clark

14.10 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.606.8 6.8

High Ene

Lexi Johnson

13.60 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.806.6 6.2

TCT

Amelia Brink

12.80 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.506.4 6.1

Hi-Flyer

Sophia Swanson

12.50 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

8.504.3 4.2

Premier 

Jianning Yang

8.50 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

8.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

MJM

Leah Richardson

0.00 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Hugs Level 3

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Hugs 30 & OverFemale

0.008.0 7.5

MJM

Danielle Blakeney

20.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

20.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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